Date

04/24/
08

05/08/
08

05/15/
08

05/17/
08

05/17/
08
05/17/
08

05/18/
08

05/18/
08

05/22/
08

05/29/
08

06/05/
08

06/12/
08

06/19/
08

06/20/
08
06/21/
08
06/21/
08
06/21/
08
06/22/
08
06/22/
08
06/26/
08
06/26/
08
07/09/
08

Time

6:00 PM PDT
7:15 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
9:15 AM PDT
10:30 AM
PDT
3:30 PM PDT
11:00 AM
PDT
2:00 PM PDT
7:15 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
7:15 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
7:15 PM PDT
8:00 AM PDT
12:30 PM
PDT
3:30 PM PDT
10:00 AM

PDT
11:30 AM

PDT
7:15 PM PDT
8:30 PM PDT

8:30 PM PDT

Games for Chili Peppers

Last Updated on June 17, 2024

Away Team

Superstars

Chili Peppers

shawnee cheetahs

bs bombers
SWAT
Sharks
Chili Peppers
Chili Peppers
Superstars
Chili Peppers
Dragons
Angels
Chili Peppers
Chili Peppers

Chili Peppers

Thunder Hawks

diamondz

Thunder Hawks

Chili Peppers
Chili Peppers
Angels

Chili Peppers

Away
Scor

e

7

10

5

8

6

0

17

16

15

11

10

11

Home Team

Chili Peppers
Superstars
Chili Peppers
Chili Peppers
Chili Peppers
Chili Peppers
Sharks
bs bombers
Chili Peppers
Angels
Chili Peppers
Chili Peppers
Glitter Girls
Dragons
Devil Dawgs
Chili Peppers
Chili Peppers
Chili Peppers
Devil Dawgs
Pony Express
Chili Peppers

Glitter Girls

Hom
e
Scor
e
8
9
12
10
16

18

10

17

11

14

11

12

15

Result

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Tie

Tie

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win



07/11/
08

07/11/
08

07/12/
08

07/13/
08

07/13/
08

07/13/
08

07/19/
08

07/19/
08

07/19/
08

07/20/
08

07/20/
08

09/13/
08

09/13/
08

09/13/
08

09/13/
08

09/27/
08

09/27/
08

09/27/
08

09/28/
08

09/28/
08

10/04/
08

10/04/
08

10/04/
08

10/05/
08

10/05/
08

11:00 AM
PDT

12:30 PM
PDT
8:00 PM PDT
11:00 AM
PDT
2:00 PM PDT
3:00 PM PDT
11:45 AM
PDT
1:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
11:00 AM
PDT
3:00 PM PDT
8:00 AM PDT
2:15 PM PDT
3:30 PM PDT
3:30 PM PDT
11:30 AM

PDT
12:45 PM

PDT
3:15 PM PDT
9:00 AM PDT
1:30 PM PDT
1:30 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
9:00 PM PDT

11:00 AM

PDT
2:30 PM PDT

the stars
after shock
Devil Dawgs
kc crunch
Chili Peppers
Chili Peppers
bs bombers
ezz freez angels
bs thunder
kc flash
bs bombers
gecko girls
Diamonds
paola explosion
paola explosion
Chili Peppers
Chili Peppers
Chili Peppers
Chili Peppers
ramone's angels
Pink Panthers
Chili Peppers

Chili Peppers

ross technologies bulldogs

Vipers

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Chili Peppers
Chili Peppers
Chili Peppers
Chili Peppers
bs bombers
topeka chaos
Chili Peppers
Chili Peppers
Chili Peppers
Chili Peppers
Chili Peppers
Chili Peppers
Chili Peppers
Chili Peppers
Chili Peppers
peculiar bulldogs
ramone's angels
culvers crush
culvers crush
Chili Peppers
Chili Peppers
trojanettes red
paola explosion
Chili Peppers

Chili Peppers

10 Win
12 Win
8 Win
9 Win
6 Loss
7 Loss
11 Win
12 Win
14 Win
9 Win
16 Win
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
5 Loss
0 Win
2 Win
3 Win
9 Win
2 Tie
2 Win
0 Win
4 Win
1 Loss
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